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1. write
3. speak
5. wash
7. make
9. dance
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15,
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study
do
cook
send
wait
carry
cut
sweep
watch
mop
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writing

2. swim

4. wave

6. mix

8. sleep
10. lie
12. draw
14. kick
16. water
18. bake
20.cry
22. meet
24, walk
26. put
28. want

20, buy SSLIVEWORKSHEETS




